I N DHE X.
1925-1926.

Accident Insurance Account
Advances to Local Authorities Bra,nch
Advances to Settlers Branch
Advances to Workers Branch
Agriculture .
Amortization

Audit Department

Aviation

Bankruptey
Bellamy's

Carriage of Mails by leway
Census and Statistics

Child Welfare

Civil List .
Clerk of Executlve Councll
Cold Storage Advances
Conveyance of Inland Mails
Conveyance of Ocean Mails
Cook Islands .
Coroners

Criminal Prosecutlons
Crown Law Office

Customs : Miscellaneous
Customs Offices and Services

Dairy Division, Department of Agriculture
Debt Services . ..
Defence Department

Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account
Dominion Laboratory ..

Education Department: Head Office ..

Education : Miscellaneous Services
Educasion of the Blind
Electoral

Elementary Education
External Affairs

Fields Division, Department of Agriculture
PFisheries ..
Fishing Induqtry Promo..lon

Forestry

Friendly Socletles Depa,rtment
Fruit-preserving Indusiry .

General Assembly Library ..

General Hxpenses, Leglsla.txve Depurtmentq

Geological Survey Branch of the Mines Depa.rt-
ment

Government Accldent Insura.nce Acconnt

Government Domains

Government Insurance Aoccount

Government Steamers

Hansard

Harbours

Health, Depa.rtmeut of

High Commissioner's Office

Higher Education

Horticulture Division, Depa,rtment of Agrlculture
House of Representa.tlves .. .
Housing

Industries and Commerce ..

Inspection of Machinery .

Insurance, Government Accident Account
Insurance, Government Life Account
Insurance, State Fire Account

Interest

Internal Affairs Department

Internal Affairs: Miscellaneous Servwes

Justice Department .
Justice : Miscellaneous Servmes

Labour Department .

Land and Deeds Registry ..

Land and Income Tax Department

Land for Settlements Account

Land for Settlements Account
Soldiers Settlement Account)

Lands and Survey Department

Lands and Survey : Miscellaneous Servxees

Law Drafting Office ..

Legislative Council

Legislative : General Expenses

Lighthouses .

Live-stock Division, Department of Agrlculture ..

Loans to Employers for Workers’ Dwellings

’ iDischargeé

Magistrates’ and Wardens’ Courts

Main Highways Acocount (Main nghwa,ys Revenue
Fund) .

Maintenance end Repairs of Roads

Maintenance of Irrigation Works ..

Maintenance of Telegraph and Telephone Lines ..

Page
247
251
248
250
176

23
113
143

72
32

52
102
201

6

98
253

52

51

66

72

75

82
148
145

183

7
137
211
106

191
206
199
174
193

64

185
158
252
217

46
252

31
32

92
247
58
241
158

32
152
126
104
195
182

30
252

68
157
247
241
245

7

95

107

70
75

160
43
37

212

214
163
167
31
30
32
154
179
253

73

Marine Department ..

Marine: Miscellaneous Services

Material and Stores—Education

Mental Hospitals

Mercantile Marine, Supermtendents of

Messengers, Office- keepers and Charwomen

Meteorological Office .

Mines Department ..

Mines : Miscellaneous Services

Miunisters’ Secretaries

Miscellaneous Business Bra,nch State Advances
Account . . ..

Miscellaneous Services—
Customs
Education
Internal Affairs
Justice
Lands and %urvey
Marine
Mines
Native
Police
Post and '.I‘elegmph
Treasury
Motor Services and Workshops
Museum .

National Provident and Friendly Soocieties De-
partment .. ..

National Rifle Association .

Native Department

Native Land Settlement Account

Native Land Purchase Expenses

Native : Miscellaneous Servioes

Native Schools .. .

Native Trustee’s Account .. . ..

Nauru and Ocean Islands Account .. .

Naval Deferice ..

Non-Effective Serv1ces—Defence

Patent Office

Peusions Department

Permanent Charges

Physical Instruction

Police

Police : Mlscella,ueous Servu,eﬂ

Post and Telegraph : Misceilaneous Services

Post and Telegraph Salaries

Post and Telegraph working- expenses

Printing and Stationery

Prisons

Probation Branch (Prlsons)

Protection of Fish and Oysters

Public Buildings, Domains, Ma,mtenmme of Roads
and Irrigation Works ..

Public Service Commissioner’s Office ..

Public Service Superannuation Fund Account

Public Trustee’s Account

Railways Department
Rates on Crown Lands
Rates on Native Liands
R+ duction Funded Debt
Registrar-General’s Office
Rifle Clubs

Scenery-preservation .
School Buildings, Furniture, and Sltes
School for the Deaf

Schools for the Feeble- mlnded
Secondary Education

Sinking Fund ..

Special Acts of the Leglslature
Stamp Duties Department
State Advances Account

State Coal-mines Account ..
State Fire Insurance Account
State Forests Account
Summary

Supreme Court

Technical Instruction ..
Tourist and Health Resorts
Training of Teachers
Treasury Department
Treasury : Miscellaneous

Valuation

Wardens' Courts

War Expenses Account
Weather Reporting Office ..
Westport Harbour Account
Working Railways Account

Page
151
159
205
120
155

98
155

46
144

216
216

62
196
239
210
134
144

71
87

198

86
53
48
48
117
77
81
158

56
115
244
236

226
36
36
24

101

144

170
197
199
200
194

23

25

41
248
208
245
217

73

195
187
196
34
35

171

73
223
155
224
226



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

