INDEX.

1925-1926.

A : Turananan Arnamat	• •		247	1 Maxina Danastment		rage
Accident Insurance Account		• •		Marine Department Marine: Miscellaneous Services Material and Stores—Education	٠.	151
Advances to Local Authorities Branc		• •		Marine: Miscenaneous Services		159
Advances to Settlers Branch	• •		248	Material and Stores—Education	• •	
Advances to Settlers Branch Advances to Workers Branch Agriculture Amortization Audit Department Aviation Bankruptcy Bankruptcy Ballerse'	••	• •		Mental Hospitals		
Agriculture			176	Mercantile Marine, Superintendents of		155
Amortization			. 23	Messengers, Office-keepers, and Charwomen		98
Audit Department				Meteorological Office Mines Department Mines : Miscellaneous Services		158
Audit Department	• •			Mines Department		
Aviation	• •	• •	145	Mines Department	• •	91
75 1			70	Mines: Miscellaneous Services	• •	98
Bankruptcy Bellamy's	• •	• •	72	Ministers' Secretaries		98
Bellamy's	• •		32	Miscellaneous Business Branch, State Advance	ces	
				Account		252
Carriage of Mails by Railway	• •	• •	52	11000421	• •	
Census and Statistics			102	Min-Ilanana Comi		
Child Welfare			201	Miscellaneous Services—		
Carriage of Mails by Railway Census and Statistics Child Welfare Civil List Clerk of Executive Council Cold Storage Advances Conveyance of Inland Mails Conveyance of Ocean Mails Cook Islands Coroners Criminal Prosecutions Crown Law Office Customs: Miscellaneous Customs Offices and Services			6	Customs Education Internal Affairs Justice Lands and Survey Marine Mines Native Police Post and Telegraph Treasury Motor Services and Workshops Museum	• •	148
Clark of Erranting Council	• •		98	Education		206
Clerk of Executive Council	• •	• •		Internal Affairs	٠.	107
Cold Storage Advances	• •			Justice		75
Conveyance of Inland Mails			52	Tanda and Currer		167
Conveyance of Ocean Mails			51	Lianus and Survey	• •	
Cook Islands			66	Marine		159
Course	••		72	Mines	• 11	93
Coroners	• •			Native		62
Criminal Prosecutions	• •	• •	75	Police		86
Crown Law Office			82	Post and Walassanh		58
Customs: Miscellaneous			148	Tost and Telegraph	• •	
Customs Offices and Services				Treasury	• •	35
Oustoms Offices and Dervices	••			Motor Services and Workshops		53
Dairy Division, Department of Agric	nlture		183	Museum		105
Dabt Couries		• •	7		-	
Debt Services Defence Department	••			National Provident and Friendly Societies L) A-	
Defence Department	• •		137			46
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Acco	unt				• •	
Dominion Laboratory			106		• •	
•			-	Native Department		61
Education Department: Head Office			191	1 37 1 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8		
Education Department, 110aa omee				37 11 7 3 75 3 75		~
Education: Miscellaneous Services					• •	
Education of the Blind	••	• •		Native: Miscellaneous Services	• •	62
Electoral			174	Native Schools		196
Education of the Blind Electoral Elementary Education External Affairs			193	Native Schools		239
External Affairs			64			210
152001 Hull 21Hullo	• •			37 17 4		134
Fields Division, Department of Agric	ulture		185			
Tields Division, Department of Agric	arvaro		158	Non-Effective Services—Defence	• •	144
Fisheries	••	• •	190			
Fishing Industry Promotion	• •	٠.	252	Patent Office		71
Forestry			217	Pensions Department		87
Friendly Societies Department			46	Permanent Charges		7
Fields Division, Department of Agric Fisheries			0 - 0	District I I and the state of t	• •	
Fruit-preserving industry	• •	• •	202	Physical Instruction		198
			31	Patent Office Pensions Department Permanent Charges Physical Instruction Police Police: Miscellaneous Services		84
				Police: Miscellaneous Services		86
General Expenses, Legislative Depart	ments	• •	32	Post and Telegraph: Miscellaneous Services		53
Geological Survey Branch of the A	unes Depa	ırt-		Post and Tolograph Salarias		
ment		٠.	92	Dest and Telegraph Salaties		
Government Accident Insurance Acce	ount		247	Post and Telegraph working-expenses	• •	48
				Printing and Stationery		117
Government Domains				Prisons		77
Government Domains Government Insurance Account	• •	• •		Probation Branch (Prisons)		81
Government Steamers			158		• •	158
				Dublic Duildians Demain Maintenant Duri		100
Hansard Health, Department of	• •	• •	32	Public Buildings, Domains, Maintenance of Road	18	
Harbours		• •	152	and Irrigation Works	• •	56
Health Department of			126	and Irrigation Works Public Service Commissioner's Office		115
III I C Office	••	• •	104	T 11 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		244
High Commissioner's Office	• •	• •				236
Higher Education	••	• •	195	Laone Frastee & Account	• •	200
Horticulture Division, Department o	f Agricult:	are	182			
House of Representatives			30	Railways Department		226
			252			36
Housing		• •	_02	T		36
T. J. tailer and Commons			68	70.7 (* 77. 7. 7. 7.)	• •	
Industries and Commerce Inspection of Machinery	••	• •		R. duction Funded Debt	• •	24
Inspection of Machinery	••	• •	157			101
Insurance, Government Accident Acc	ount		247	Rifle Clubs		144
Incurance Government Life Account			241	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•	
Insurance, State Fire Account			245	Conners managements :		4=0
	. •		7	0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		170
Interest	• •	• •				197
Internal Affairs Department	• •	• •	95	School for the Deaf Schools for the Feeble-minded		199
Internal Affairs: Miscellaneous Servi	ces		107	Schools for the Feeble-minded		200
				Secondary Education		
Justice Department		• •	70		• •	194
			75	Sinking rund	• •	
			1	special Acts of the Legislature		25
Labour Department			160	Stamp Duties Department		41
Labour Department Land and Deeds Registry	-		43	State Advances Account		
Land and Doods Hogisoly	• •		37	State Coal-mines Account		208
Land and Income Tax Department	• •	• •		State Fire Ingresses Assess	• •	
Land for Settlements Account	• •	• •	212	Guar E Haurance Account	• •	245
Land for Settlements Account	(Dischare	ed		State Forests Account		217
Soldiers Settlement Account)			214		• •	4
- 1 10 5			163			$7\overline{3}$
Lands and Survey Department Lands and Survey: Miscellaneous Se	• •	• •		-apromo cours	• •	19
Lands and Survey: Miscellaneous Set	rvices	• •	167	m i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Law Drafting Office	• •		31	Technical Instruction		195
Legislative Council			30	Maraniak a. 3 Tt., 113, Tt. (187
Logislativa: Coneval European	- •		32	(T) (T)		196
Law Drafting Office Legislative Council Legislative: General Expenses Lighthouses	• •	• •		m	• •	
Lighthouses	••,	• •	154	Marana	• •	34
Live-stock Division, Department of A	griculture	• •	179	Treasury: Miscellaneous	• •	35
Loans to Employers for Workers' Dw	ellings		25 3			
			-	Valuation		171
Magistrates' and Wardens' Courts			73	•• ••	. •	- • -
Main Highways Account (Main Highv	avs Reven	ue.		Wardens' Courts		70
			215	TT Ti	• •	73
Fund) Maintenance and Repairs of Roads	••	• •		War Expenses Account	• •	223
Maintenance and Repairs of Roads	• •	• •	60	Weather Reporting Office Westport Harbour Account Working Railways Account		155
Maintenance of Irrigation Works	• •		60	Westport Harbour Account		224
·			~0	Working Dailman Assess	-	
Maintenance of Telegraph and Teleph	one Lines	• •	52	working Kailways Account		226